

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5867-5868 OF 2005

SHIVAGOUDA R. PATIL (D) BY PROP. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALAGOUDA BHIMAGOUDA PATIL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE F.M. IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nakibur Rahman B., Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master